MUX36S16IDWR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MUX36S16IDWR Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MUX36S16IDWR
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION 36V SINGLE ENDED ANALOG MUX IN S
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 11799 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, SINGLE (V+) 10 V ~ 36 V
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, DUAL (V±) ±5 V ~ 18 V
SWITCH TIME (TON, TOFF) (MAX) 136ns, 78ns
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 28-SOIC
SERIES -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
OTHER NAMES 296-47543-1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
ON-STATE RESISTANCE (MAX) 170 Ohm
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER CIRCUIT 16:1
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1 Circuit IC Switch 16:1 170 Ohm 28-SOIC
CURRENT - LEAKAGE (IS(OFF)) (MAX) 40pA
CROSSTALK -99db @ 1MHz
CHARGE INJECTION 0.67pC
CHANNEL-TO-CHANNEL MATCHING (ΔRON) 6 Ohm
CHANNEL CAPACITANCE (CS(OFF), CD(OFF)) 3pF, 12.2pF
-3DB BANDWIDTH -
MUX36S16IDWR
Part Number: MUX36S16IDWR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description 36V SINGLE ENDED ANALOG MUX IN S
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 11799 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MUX36S16IDWR
Related Tags
Related Products
MUX506IPW
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MUX 16:1
170 OHM 28-TSSOP
In stock:  29442 pcs
RFQ
MUX506IDWR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  36V SE LOW
COST ANALOG MUX IN SO
In stock:  44549 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S16IRSNR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS
In stock:  20019 pcs
RFQ
MUX36D08IRTVR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS
In stock:  18218 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S08EVM-PDK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  MUX36S08
EVALUATION MODULE
In stock:  1843 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S16IPWR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MUX 16:1
170 OHM 28TSSOP
In stock:  18517 pcs
RFQ
MUX36D08IRSNR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS
In stock:  11344 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S08IPW
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MUX 8:1
LOCAP CMOS 16TSSOP
In stock:  17201 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S16IRTVR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS
In stock:  23937 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S16IPW
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:
MUX36S16IPW
In stock:  7708 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S08IRUMR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS
In stock:  36986 pcs
RFQ
MUX36S08IPWR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MUX 8:1
LOCAP CMOS 16TSSOP
In stock:  17957 pcs
RFQ